Industrial Chassis
Features
IPC-7132 Cost-effective Wallmount Chassis for
ATX/uATX Motherboard
 � Supports ATX/uATX motherboard
 � Shockproof drive bay for one 5.25" ODD and three 3.5" HDDs
 � Thumb-screw for top cover easy opening
 � Bidirectional option to mount chassis on wall or workbench

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
IPC-7132
Ordering Information
Model Name Power Supply Wattage Switch Type
IPC-7132MB-25ZE PS8-250ATX-ZE 250W ATX
IPC-7132MB-30ZE PS8-300ATX-ZBE 300W ATX
IPC-7132MB-40ZE PS8-400ATX-ZE 400W ATX
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
IPC-DT-3120E Mobile HDD tray for dual 2.5" SATA HDDs
1750006427 87.87 CFM, system fan 120 x 120 x 25.0 mm
Dimensions Unit: mm [inch]
Unit: mm [inch]
430 [16.93]

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
AIMB-701
Ordering Information
Part Number Chipset Memory Display USB 2.0 COM GbE LAN PCIe x1 PCIe x4 SW RAID
AIMB-701G2-00A1E H61 Non-ECC VGA + DVI 10 6 2 Yes NA NA
AIMB-701VG-00A1E H61 Non-ECC VGA 10 2 1 NA Yes NA
Packing List
Description Quantity
SATA HDD cable x 2
SATA power cable x 1
I/O port bracket x 1
Startup manual x 1
Driver CD x 1
I/O View
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
1700002204 Dual port USB 2.0 cable (27 cm) with bracket
1960047669N001 LGA1155/1156 CPU cooler for 4U and wallmount chassis
1960047831N001 LGA1155/1156 CPU cooler for 2U and wallmount chassis
1960049408N001 LGA1155/1156 CPU cooler for 1U and wallmount chassis
1700020294-01 Printer port cable kit (42 cm)
1701092300 COM port cable kit (28.5 cm)
1700018633-05A4 COM port cable kit (60 cm)
1960055954T000 I/O port bracket for 1U chassis
Note 1: Purchasing AIMB-701's proprietary CPU cooler from Advantech is a must. Other
brands' CPU coolers are NOT compatible with AIMB-701.
Note 2: 1960049408N001 is design to be used with Advantech 1U chassis and supports
up to 73W processor, user needs to conduct thermal test before using this cooler with
other brand chassis.
Riser Card
Part Number Description
AIMB-R4104-01A1E 1U riser card with 1 PCIe x4 expansion
AIMB-R430P-03A2E 2U riser card with 3 PCI expansion
AIMB-701G2-00A1E AIMB-701VG-00A1E
Intel LGA 1155
2nd / 3rd
Gen Intel Core